
4651 Charlotte Park Dr. / Suite 300 / Charlotte, NC 28217

p. 704.529.6161 / f. 704.831.6097

www.healthstatinc.com

Waukesha

Patient Survey Report

December 31, 2015

http://www.healthstatinc.com/


Patient Surveys - Current Month

Total Patient Respondents 170

% of Total Participants 29%

Excellent Good Average Fair Poor Total

Provider:

Allison Knight, Health Coach 1 1 - - - 2

Alysa Blum, Physician Assistant 37 8 1 - - 46

Courtney Handeland, Health Coach - - - - 1 1

Dr. Anne Frea, Physician 29 3 1 - - 33

Dr. Ken Valyo, Physician 1 - - - - 1

Eric Elliot, Physician Assistant 5 - - - - 5

Jackie Kazik, Physician Assistant 57 4 - - - 61

None (Saw MOA/Nurse Only) 5 1 1 - - 7

Other (please specify): Darcey A. 12 2 - - - 14

Total 147 19 3 0 1 170

Wait Time:

Less than 5 minutes 102 5 2 - 1 110

5 - 10 minutes 34 9 1 - - 44

11 - 15 minutes 8 5 - - - 13

16 - 20 minutes 1 - - - - 1

Longer than 20 minutes 2 - - - - 2

Total 147 19 3 0 1 170

Appointment Type:

Health Coaching 5 1 - - - 6

Illness / Sick Visit 89 12 2 - 1 104

Lab / Biometric 3 - - - - 3

Medication Refill 23 4 - - - 27

Occupational Health Visit or Physical 9 1 - - - 10

Preventive Care / Annual Exam 18 1 1 - - 20

Total 147 19 3 0 1 170

Rating

Clinic Activity:  Patient Surveys 

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Rating by Provider 

Excellent Good Average

Fair Poor

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

<5 min 5-10
min

11-15
min

16-20
min

>20
min

Rating by Wait Time 

Excellent Good Average Fair Poor

CBIZ - Waukesha - 12-31-2015.xlsx 2 Run Date: 2/1/2016



4651 Charlotte Park Dr. / Suite 300 / Charlotte, NC 28217

p. 704.529.6161 / f. 704.831.6097

www.healthstatinc.com

Waukesha - City

Patient Survey Report

December 31, 2015

3

http://www.healthstatinc.com/


Patient Surveys - Current Month

Total Patient Respondents 34

% of Total Participants 34%

Excellent Good Average Fair Poor Total

Provider:

Alysa Blum, Physician Assistant 10 2 1 - - 13

Courtney Handeland, Health Coach - - - - 1 1

Dr. Anne Frea, Physician 5 - - - - 5

Dr. Ken Valyo, Physician 1 - - - - 1

Eric Elliot, Physician Assistant 1 - - - - 1

Jackie Kazik, Physician Assistant 7 1 - - - 8

Other (please specify): Darcey A 4 1 - - - 5

Total 28 4 1 0 1 34

Wait Time:

Less than 5 minutes 19 1 - 1 1 22

5 - 10 minutes 8 2 - - - 10

11 - 15 minutes 1 1 - - - 2

16 - 20 minutes - - - - - 0

Longer than 20 minutes - - - - - 0

Total 28 4 0 1 1 34

Appointment Type:

Illness / Sick Visit 17 4 - 1 1 23

Medication Refill 7 - - - - 7

Occupational Health Visit or Physical 1 - - - - 1

Preventive Care / Annual Exam 3 - - - - 3

Total 28 4 0 1 1 34

Rating

Clinic Activity:  Patient Surveys 

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

Rating by Provider 
Excellent Good Average
Fair Poor

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

<5 min 5-10
min

11-15
min

16-20
min

>20
min

Rating by Wait Time 

Excellent Good Average Fair Poor

CBIZ - Waukesha - 12-31-2015.xlsx 4 Run Date: 2/1/2016



4651 Charlotte Park Dr. / Suite 300 / Charlotte, NC 28217

p. 704.529.6161 / f. 704.831.6097

www.healthstatinc.com

Waukesha - County

Patient Survey Report

December 31, 2015

5

http://www.healthstatinc.com/


Patient Surveys - Current Month

Total Patient Respondents 56

% of Total Participants 25%

Excellent Good Average Fair Poor Total

Provider:

Allison Knight, Health Coach 1 1 - - - 2

Alysa Blum, Physician Assistant 17 1 - - - 18

Dr. Anne Frea, Physician 13 1 1 - - 15

Jackie Kazik, Physician Assistant 14 2 - - - 16

None (Saw MOA/Nurse Only) 2 - - - - 2

Other (please specify): Darcey A. 3 - - - - 3

Total 50 5 1 0 0 56

Wait Time:

Less than 5 minutes 34 1 - - - 35

5 - 10 minutes 12 1 1 - - 14

11 - 15 minutes 3 3 - - - 6

16 - 20 minutes - - - - 0

Longer than 20 minutes 1 - - - - 1

Total 50 5 1 0 0 56

Appointment Type:

Health Coaching 5 1 - - - 6

Illness / Sick Visit 31 1 1 - - 33

Lab / Biometric 2 - - - - 2

Medication Refill 6 3 - - - 9

Occupational Health Visit or Physical 1 - - - - 1

Preventive Care / Annual Exam 5 - - - - 5

Vaccination - - - - - 0

Work Related Injury - - - - - 0

Total 50 5 1 0 0 56

Rating

Clinic Activity:  Patient Surveys 

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

Rating by Provider 
Excellent Good Average
Fair Poor

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

<5 min 5-10
min

11-15
min

16-20
min

>20
min

Rating by Wait Time 

Excellent Good Average Fair Poor

CBIZ - Waukesha - 12-31-2015.xlsx 6 Run Date: 2/1/2016



4651 Charlotte Park Dr. / Suite 300 / Charlotte, NC 28217

p. 704.529.6161 / f. 704.831.6097

www.healthstatinc.com

Waukesha - School District

Patient Survey Report

December 31, 2015

7

http://www.healthstatinc.com/


Patient Surveys - Current Month

Total Patient Respondents 80

% of Total Participants 30%

Excellent Good Average Fair Poor Total

Provider:

Alysa Blum, Physician Assistant 10 5 - - - 15

Dr. Anne Frea, Physician 11 2 - - - 13

Eric Elliot, Physician Assistant 4 - - - - 4

Jackie Kazik, Physician Assistant 36 1 - - - 37

None (Saw MOA/Nurse Only) 3 1 1 - - 5

Other (please specify): Darcey A. 5 1 - - - 6

Total 69 10 1 0 0 80

Wait Time:

Less than 5 minutes 49 3 1 - - 53

5 - 10 minutes 14 6 - - - 20

11 - 15 minutes 4 1 - - - 5

16 - 20 minutes 1 - - - - 1

Longer than 20 minutes 1 - - - - 1

Total 69 10 1 0 0 80

Appointment Type:

Illness / Sick Visit 41 7 - - - 48

Lab / Biometric 1 - - - - 1

Medication Refill 10 1 - - - 11

Occupational Health Visit or Physical 7 1 - - - 8

Preventive Care / Annual Exam 10 1 1 - - 12

Total 69 10 1 0 0 80

Rating

Clinic Activity:  Patient Surveys 

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

Rating by Provider 
Excellent Good Average
Fair Poor

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

<5 min 5-10
min

11-15
min

16-20
min

>20
min

Rating by Wait Time 

Excellent Good Average Fair Poor

CBIZ - Waukesha - 12-31-2015.xlsx 8 Run Date: 2/1/2016


