Waukesha

Patient Survey Report

December 31, 2015





CBIZ Benefits & Insurance Services, Inc. 11440 Tomahawk Creek Parkway Leawood, KS 66211 913.234.1035 • www.cbizkc.com

Total Patient Respondents		170					Rating by Provider	
% of Total Participants		29%					■ Excellent ■ Good ■ Average	
			Ratir	ng			Fair Poor	
	Excellent	Good	Average	Fair	Poor	Total	100%	
Provider:							90%	
Allison Knight, Health Coach	1	1	-	-	-	2	80%	
Alysa Blum, Physician Assistant	37	8	1	-	-	46	70%	
Courtney Handeland, Health Coach	-	-	-	-	1	1	60%	
Dr. Anne Frea, Physician	29	3	1	-	-	33	50%	
Dr. Ken Valyo, Physician	1	-	-	-	-	1	40%	
Eric Elliot, Physician Assistant	5	-	-	-	-	5	30%	
Jackie Kazik, Physician Assistant	57	4	-	-	-	61	20%	
None (Saw MOA/Nurse Only)	5	1	1	-	-	7	Augar durn't de production of the file have	
Other (please specify): Darcey A.	12	2	-	-	-	14		
otal	147	19	3	0	1	170		
Wait Time:								
Less than 5 minutes	102	5	2	-	1	110	Rating by Wait Time Excellent Good Average Fair	
5 - 10 minutes	34	9	1	-	-	44		
11 - 15 minutes	8	5	-	-	-	13		
16 - 20 minutes	1	-	-	-	-	1	100%	
Longer than 20 minutes	2	-	-	-	-	2	90%	
otal	147	19	3	0	1	170	80%	
Appointment Type:							50%	
Health Coaching	5	1	-	-	-	6	40%	
Illness / Sick Visit	89	12	2	-	1	104	30%	
Lab / Biometric	3	-	-	-	-	3	20%	
Medication Refill	23	4	-	-	-	27	10%	
Occupational Health Visit or Physical	9	1	-	-	-	10	0%	
Preventive Care / Annual Exam	18	1	1	-	-	20	<5 min 5-10 11-15 16-20 >20	
Total	147	19	3	0	1	170	min min min min	

Waukesha - City

Patient Survey Report

December 31, 2015





CBIZ Benefits & Insurance Services, Inc. 11440 Tomahawk Creek Parkway Leawood, KS 66211 913.234.1035 • www.cbizkc.com

Total Patient Respondents % of Total Participants		34					Rating by Provider
	34% Rating						■ Excellent ■ Good ■ Averag ■ Fair ■ Poor
	Excellent	Good	Average	ıg Fair	Poor	Total	100%
Provider:	Excellent	doou	Average	raii	POOI	Total	90%
Alysa Blum, Physician Assistant	10	2	1	_	_	13	80%
Courtney Handeland, Health Coach	-	-	-	_	1	1	70%
Dr. Anne Frea, Physician	5	-	-	_	-	5	50%
Dr. Ken Valyo, Physician	1	-	-	_	-	1	40%
Eric Elliot, Physician Assistant	1	-	-	-	-	1	30%
Jackie Kazik, Physician Assistant	7	1	-	-	-	8	10%
Other (please specify): Darcey A	4	1	-	-	-	5	Ayra or hore of the first light a business
otal	28	4	1	0	1	34	
Vait Time:							· ·
Less than 5 minutes	19	1	-	1	1	22	Rating by Wait Time
5 - 10 minutes	8	2	-	-	-	10	■ Excellent ■ Good ■ Average ■ Fair ■
11 - 15 minutes	1	1	-	-	-	2	
16 - 20 minutes	-	-	-	-	-	0	90%
Longer than 20 minutes	-	-	-	-	-	0	80%
otal	28	4	0	1	1	34	70%
Appointment Type:							50% 40%
Illness / Sick Visit	17	4	-	1	1	23	30%
Medication Refill	7	-	-	-	-	7	20%
Occupational Health Visit or Physical	1	-	-	-	-	1	10%
Preventive Care / Annual Exam	3	-	-	-	-	3	<5 min 5-10 11-15 16-20 >2
Total .	28	4	0	1	1	34	min min min mi

Waukesha - County

Patient Survey Report

December 31, 2015





CBIZ Benefits & Insurance Services, Inc. 11440 Tomahawk Creek Parkway Leawood, KS 66211 913.234.1035 • www.cbizkc.com

Total Patient Respondents		56	5				Rating by Provider		
6 of Total Participants		25%	6				■ Excellent ■ Good ■ Averag		
			Ratir	ng			Fair Poor		
	Excellent	Good	Average	Fair	Poor	Total	100%		
Provider:							80% —		
Allison Knight, Health Coach	1	1	-	-	-	2	70% — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —		
Alysa Blum, Physician Assistant	17	1	-	-	-	18	50%		
Dr. Anne Frea, Physician	13	1	1	-	-	15	40%		
Jackie Kazik, Physician Assistant	14	2	-	-	-	16	30%		
None (Saw MOA/Nurse Only)	2	-	-	-	-	2	20%		
Other (please specify): Darcey A.	3	-	-	-	-	3	001		
otal	50	5	1	0	0	56	Wheol., Why., Wife, Petter, Mole, Or		
Nait Time:									
Less than 5 minutes	34	1	-	-	-	35	Rating by Wait Time		
5 - 10 minutes	12	1	1	-	-	14			
11 - 15 minutes	3	3	-	-	-	6	■ Excellent ■ Good ■ Average ■ Fair		
16 - 20 minutes	-		-	-	-	0	4000/		
Longer than 20 minutes	1	-	-	-	-	1	100%		
Total	50	5	1	0	0	56	90%		
Appointment Type:							70%		
Health Coaching	5	1	-	-	-	6	60%		
Illness / Sick Visit	31	1	1	-	-	33	50%		
Lab / Biometric	2	-	-	-	-	2	40%		
Medication Refill	6	3	-	-	-	9	30%		
Occupational Health Visit or Physical	1	-	-	-	-	1	20%		
Preventive Care / Annual Exam	5	-	-	-	-	5	10%		
Vaccination	-	-	-	-	-	0	0%		
Work Related Injury	-	-	-	-	-	0	<5 min 5-10 11-15 16-20 min min min		
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	50	5	1	0	0	56	min min min m		

Waukesha - School District

Patient Survey Report

December 31, 2015





CBIZ Benefits & Insurance Services, Inc. 11440 Tomahawk Creek Parkway Leawood, KS 66211 913.234.1035 ■ www.cbizkc.com

Total Patient Respondents		80)			Rating by Provider	
% of Total Participants		30%				■ Excellent ■ Good ■ Avera	
			Ratin	Fair Poor			
	Excellent	Good	Average	Fair	Poor	Total	100%
Provider:							80%
Alysa Blum, Physician Assistant	10	5	-	-	-	15	70%
Dr. Anne Frea, Physician	11	2	-	-	-	13	60%
Eric Elliot, Physician Assistant	4	-	-	-	-	4	40%
Jackie Kazik, Physician Assistant	36	1	-	-	-	37	30%
None (Saw MOA/Nurse Only)	3	1	1	-	-	5	20%
Other (please specify): Darcey A.	5	1	-	-	-	6	0% Arge. Brue. Pictingr. Parke. Moue.
Гotal	69	10	1	0	0	80	
Wait Time:							* *
Less than 5 minutes	49	3	1	-	-	53	Rating by Wait Time
5 - 10 minutes	14	6	-	-	-	20	■ Excellent ■ Good ■ Average ■ Fair ■
11 - 15 minutes	4	1	-	-	-	5	Executive Good = //verage = / un
16 - 20 minutes	1	-	-	-	-	1	100%
Longer than 20 minutes	1	-	-	-	-	1	90%
Fotal	69	10	1	0	0	80	70%
Appointment Type:							50%
Illness / Sick Visit	41	7	-	-	-	48	40% 30% 20% 10%
Lab / Biometric	1	-	-	-	-	1	
Medication Refill	10	1	-	-	-	11	
Occupational Health Visit or Physical	7	1	-	-	-	8	
Preventive Care / Annual Exam	10	1	1	-	-	12	<5 min 5-10 11-15 16-20 >2
Fotal	69	10	1	0	0	80	min min min m